

Rockford Iqra School Fee Schedule 2024-2025

-	The Assessment Fee for a r	new Student is <i>\$50</i> , Payable at	the time of Testing
			the time of resting.
	KEG	ISTRATION FEE (nonrefundable)	
Registration Fee	All students	\$300 (\$350 non-MAGR member)	June 01 - Aug 01
	KG, 5th, 8th, & 12th grade (Including graduation fee)	\$350 <i>(\$400 non-MAGR member)</i>	
IMPORTAN ⁻	T 🔺 : \$400 (\$450 non-MAG	R member) (REGISTRATION FEE)	for any registration on/after Aug 01
	\$ 450 (\$500 non-MAG	iR member) (KG, 5th & 8th grad	e) for any registration on/after Aug 01
	τυιτις	N FEE (After registration)	
Tuition	PreK-3 & PreK-4 (half-time)*	\$4,650	Payment Options (Below)
	PreK-3 and PreK-4 (full-time)*	\$5,650	
	KG - 5th Grade	\$6,650	
	6th & 8th Grade	\$6,950	
	9th Grade	\$7,200	
Dual Credit with RVC	10th-12th Grade****	\$2,100****	
PAY	MENT OPTIONS (Applicable to	o Tuition Only)	DUE DATE
1 Lump Sum Payment -Eligible for a \$200 discount per child			1st month of school
2 Lump Sum Payments -Eligible for a \$100 discount per child			1st Payment: 1st month of schoo
		oo uiscount per ciniu	2nd Payment: 2nd month of school
Automated Cle	earing House (ACH) directly throu	igh Rockford Iqra School (no setup fee)	10 equal monthly payments 5th of every month
No	other mode of payment is	accepted unless approved by t	he RISE Treasurer
***Complete the fin		ion Discount (If Applicable) he registration form and attach th qualify	e last two years of <u>IRS Transcripts</u> to
Income (gross)		Discount	
<50K		20 %	
<50-99К		15 %	
		10 %	

valid reason or prior notification.

****Cost of ONLINE Islamic module at Rockford Iqra School only. Parents must pay Rock Valley College directly for tuition for the dual credit program.

Updated: Jul 31, 2024

Registration payment: Quickpay with Zelle (<u>igratreasurer@rockfordigraschool.com</u>), Cash or Check - payable to MAGR / Rockford Iqra School.